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Women / 3 / Junior B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella McCuistion320
Extreme

9.400 9.150 9.2009.525 37.275
1 2T 1 2 1 

1 

Grace Hutton462
West Valley

9.125 9.050 9.3259.050 36.550
3 5 5 1 2 

2 

Elle Jensen403
Performance

9.025 9.150 8.9509.350 36.475
4 2T 2T 5 3 

3 

Kira Hill433
Santa Cruz

8.800 9.000 9.0509.350 36.200
8T 6 2T 3T 4 

4 

Zoe Peaslee322
Extreme

8.800 9.200 8.7259.125 35.850
8T 1 4 9T 5 

5 

Josephine Kearns346
Gymtowne

8.850 9.100 8.8508.550 35.350
5T 4 12 7 6 

6 

Sofia Cunha427
Santa Cruz

8.800 8.550 8.9008.975 35.225
8T 9 6 6 7 

7 

Jasmine Clancy460
West Valley

8.750 8.750 8.7508.850 35.100
11 7 7 8 8 

8 

Grace Howard435
Santa Cruz

8.850 8.725 8.6008.775 34.950
5T 8 8 11 9 

9 

Stephanie Lee465
West Valley

8.850 8.200 9.0508.650 34.750
5T 11 11 3T 10 

10 

Madeline Kim316
Extreme

9.175 7.800 8.4258.750 34.150
2 13 9 13 11 

11 

Abigail Stefani405
Performance

8.550 7.600 8.5758.675 33.400
14T 14 10 12 12 

12 

Natalie Dickey429
Santa Cruz

8.700 8.400 8.7257.300 33.125
12T 10 13 9T 13 

13 

Cassandra Fuller308
Champions

8.550 7.850 7.6507.200 31.250
14T 12 14 15 14 

14 

Anaelle Deschesnes428
Santa Cruz

8.700 7.500 7.9756.900 31.075
12T 15 15 14 15 

15 
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